505172791 11/02/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5219559

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SCHAFER AEROSPACE, INC.	11/02/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCHAFER AEROSPACE, INC.	
Street Address:	2309 RENARD PLACE, SE	
Internal Address:	SUITE 300	
City:	ALBUQUERQUE	
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO	
Postal Code:	87106-4275	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15605549

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)336-8001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2123368000

Email: ptodocket@arelaw.com

Correspondent Name: AMSTER, ROTHSTEIN & EBENSTEIN LLP

Address Line 1: 90 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	74934-0015	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TZVI HIRSHAUT	
SIGNATURE:	/Tzvi Hirshaut/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Schafer_Aerospace_Address#page1.tif

PATENT 505172791 REEL: 047403 FRAME: 0700

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF SCHAFER AEROSPACE, INC.

This is to advise that Schafer Aerospace, Inc. has changed its address from:

Old Address:

Schafer Aerospace, Inc. 620 Discovery Drive Building 1, Suite 100 Huntsville, AL 35806

to:

New Address:

Schafer Aerospace, Inc. 2309 Renard Place, SE, Suite 300 Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106-4275

Mark McNeely

11/02/2018

Date

Vice President, Contracts

Belcan, LLC,

for Schafer Aerospace, Inc., a Belcan company

1

691091.1

RECORDED: 11/02/2018

PATENT REEL: 047403 FRAME: 0701